Such claims are subject to
further updation in accordance with Regulation 14 in case of receipt of additional information.

g) Vide an order dated 6 October 2022 (“Order”) passed by the Thane District Consumer Disputes Redressal Forum, an amount of INR.15,000 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand
Only) has been awarded in favour of Mr. Anand Tripathi. However, since the claim of Mr. Tripathi's outstanding dues basis the Order was received by the RP
subsequent to 90 days from the Insolvency Commencement Date, the same could not be verified and admitted.